Landtagswahl BW 2021 14.03.2021
Rhein-Neckar-Kreis
Wahlkreis 37 Wiesloch

Rhein-Neckar-Kreis - Stadt Wiesloch
Landtagswahl BW 2021 14.03.2021
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Knopf, GRUNE Staab, CDU Kohler, AD Dr. Schroder-Ritzrau, SPD Dr. Krings, FDP
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Wahlberechtigte 18.471
Wabhler/innen 11.504
ungultige Stimmen 74
gultige Stimmen 11430

1145

Sonstige

62,28 %

0,64 %

99,36 %

14.03.2021, 20:25



Knopf, GRUNE

Staab, CDU

Kohler, AfD

Dr. Schroder-Ritzrau, SPD
Dr. Krings, FDP
Stirtz, DIE LINKE
Schmidt, ODP
GraBhoff, Die PARTEI
Fritz, FREIE WAHLER
Hofer, dieBasis
Herden, KlimalisteBW
Rothermel, W2020

Mihaylov, Volt

Anzahl

3.687

2.874

1.070

1.510

979
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Prozent

32.26 %

25.14 %

9.36 %

1321 %

8.57 %

326 %

0.52 %

1.65 %

2.25%

0.83 %

1.22 %

0.73 %

0.99 %

Die Wahlbeteiligung liegt bei: 62,28 %

14.03.2021, 20:25



